xStack L2 Managed Stackable Gigabit Switches
DGS-3120 Series
Flexible Choices
•    20/44 10/100/1000BASE-T ports
•    4 Combo 10/100/1000BASE-T/SFP ports
•    2 10-Gigabit CX4 Ports
•    802.3af and 802.3at Power Over Ethernet support1
•    Optional External Redundant Power Supply

• Telnet Server/Circuit IPv6
• TFTP IPv6
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
DGS-3120-24TC/SI xStack Managed 20-Port Gigabit Stackable L2 Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 40-Gigabit Stacking with 2 10G-CX4 ports, Standard Image
DGS-3120-48TC/SI xStack Managed 44-Port Gigabit Stackable L2 Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 40-Gigabit Stacking with 2 10G-CX4 ports, Standard Image
DGS-3120-24PC/SI xStack Managed 20-Port Gigabit Stackable L2 PoE+ Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 40-Gigabit Stacking with 2 10G-CX4 ports, Standard Image
DGS-3120-48PC/SI xStack Managed 44-Port Gigabit Stackable L2 PoE+ Switch, 4 Combo SFP, 40-Gigabit Stacking with 2 10G-CX4 ports, Standard Image
DGS-3120-24TC-SE-LIC DGS-3120-24TC SI license upgrade to Enhanced Image [EI]
DGS-3120-48TC-SE-LIC DGS-3120-48TC SI license upgrade to Enhanced Image [EI]
DGS-3120-24PC-SE-LIC DGS-3120-24PC SI license upgrade to Enhanced Image [EI]
DGS-3120-48PC-SE-LIC DGS-3120-48PC SI license upgrade to Enhanced Image [EI]
Optional Products
Optional Management Software
DV-600S D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Standard Edition)
DV-600P D-View 6.0 Network Management System (Professional Edition)
Optional Accessories
DEM-CB50 ~20” (50cm) CX4 Stacking Cable with “Screw Type” connector
DEM-CB100 ~39” (100cm) CX4 Stacking Cable with “Screw Type” connector
DEM-CB300 ~118” (300cm) CX4 Stacking Cable with “Screw Type” connector
Optional Redundant Power Supply
DPS-200 60 Watt Redundant Power Supply
DPS-500 140 Watt Redundant Power Supply
DPS-700 589 Watt Redundant Power Supply
DPS-800 2-slot redundant power supply chassis for DPS-200/300/500 Power Supplies
DPS-900 8-slot redundant power supply chassis for DPS-200/300/500 Power Supplies
Optional SFP Transceivers
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, 500 m
DEM-211 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 2 km
1 Supported in DGS-3120-24PC and DGS-3120-48PC only.
2 50ms response time based on an ITU-T G.8032 recommended environment
Updated 09/24/12
DGS-3120 Series xStack L2 Managed Stackable Gigabit Switches
©2012  D-Link Corporation/D-Link Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. D-Link and the D-Link logo are  registered trademarks of D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and/or other countries.  Other trademarks or registered
trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Visit www.dlink.com for more details.
U.S.A. | 17595 Mt. Herrmann Street | Fountain Valley, CA 92708 | 800.326.1688 | dlink.com      Canada | 2525 Meadowvale Blvd | Mississauga, ON L5N 5S2 | 800.361.5265 | dlink.ca